AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewme SO DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. C2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#415 ROSLY M. - . 155100
1 2:02.958 11:15:40.713
2 1:58.199 11:17:38.912
3 2:12.485 11:19:51.397
Po. 2 - # 413 STAWICKI S. - . 03152
1 2:01.876 11:06:01.599
2 2:04.821 11:08:06.420
3 2:03.483 11:10:09.903
4 2:05.379 11:12:15.282
5 2:01.333 11:14:16.615
6 2:03.312 11:16:19.927
7 2:01.980 11:18:21.907
8 2:08.256 11:20:30.163
Po.3-#412 KARPOV A. -. ‘o a0y
1 2:09.903 11:06:01.208
2 2:10.478 11:08:11.686
3 2:09.069 11:10:20.755
4 2:09.971 11:12:30.726
5 2:16.706 11:14:47.432
6 2:05.353 11:16:52.785
7 2:04.696 11:18:57.481
8 2:08.430 11:21:05.911
Po. 4 - # 414 CHACINSKA . - . i e
1 2:26.180 11:12:22.715
) 2:24.731 11:14:47.446
3 2:23.345 11:17:10.791
4 2:42.120 11:19:52.911
Fastest lap: 1:58.199
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